

NASRA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, TIRURKAD

Affiliated to University of Calicut (Order No.GAI/G2/8634/2011)

5.1.2: Capacity Building and Skill Enhancement

5.1.2 Language and Communication Skill									
Sl. No	Name of the capacity development and skills enhancement program	Date of implementation	Number of students enrolled	Name of the agencies/consultants involved with contact details (if any)	Link				
1				Department of English, NASRA					
				College of Arts and Science,					
	Class Magazine	*18-07-2019	36	Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>				
2	Reading Week Celebration	*22-06-2022 to 30-06- 2022	104	Department of Arabic,Department of Malayalam,Department of English, NASRA College of Arts and Science, Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>				
3	Spell Bee Competition	*26-07-2022	34	Department of English, NASRA College of Arts and Science, Tirurkkad	View				
4				Department of English, NASRA College of Arts and Science,					
	Elocution Competition	*04-08-2022	7	Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>				

Dr. P. Zubair
Principal

Nasra College of Arts and Science TIRURKAD PO, 679321, MALAPPURAM DT, KERALA, INDIA

Tirurkad PH: 04

PH: 04933 236229,7736516229 E-MAIL:nasracollege@gmail.com



NASRA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, TIRURKAD

Affiliated to University of Calicut (Order No.GAI/G2/8634/2011)

5				Department of English, NASRA	
	Essay Writing			College of Arts and Science,	
	Competition	*04-08-2022	18	Tirurkkad	View